Monitorler

31

23

43
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21

23

24

23

28

24

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Dell

Asus

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Dell

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

189,20

211,20

269,50

660,00

69,30

154,00

214,50

224,40

273,90

339,90

349,80

383,90

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

478,50

533,50

544,50

605,00

672,10

808,50

1.296,90

2.088,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usb



